
St. Joseph School PTO Meeting 

March 20th, 2024| 6:00PM 

Board members 

Carrie Clinton, President | Luisa Dunlap, Vice President | Linda Okon, Treasurer | Kelly Pappas, Secretary | Terri Thomas, Principal | 

Time Item Owner 

Time Item Owner 

6:00PM Welcome. 

Prayer 

Review of minutes-                                                                                                               

Carrie Clinton  

 

Kelly Pappas 

6:05PM            

 

 

6:10 PM 

 

School Safety 

 Updates 
 

School Dances                                                                                                                                                
 Updates 

 

Teri Thomas 

 

Carolyn 

6:15PM 

 

6:20PM 

 

6:25PM 

 

 

6:30PM 

 

6:35PM 

 

6:40PM 

 

6:50PM 

 

 

6:55PM 

 

 

 

 

 

Dueling Piano Fundraiser 

 Update for next school year 

Car Line Pick up Tags 

 Intro 

Teacher Appreciation/Scrip 

 Updates 
 

Silent Auction 
 Updates 

 

Fish Fry 

 Updates 
 

Catholic Schools Week 

 Updates 

 

 

Closing Remarks 

 $100 Schoolbelles Pull— 
 

 

 

OPEN FORUM 

 

 

Breanna Morrison/Carrie 
Clinton 

Breanna Morrison 

 

Jaime Lefvre 

 

Taryn Castle /Michelle 
Mihalak 

 

Emily Campbell/Erica 
Beaker 

 

Teri Thomas 

 

 

 

Teri Thomas 

 

 

 

 

Teri Thomas 
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Time Item Owner 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 


