

St. Joseph School PTO Meeting

March 20th, 2024 | 6:00PM

Board members

Carrie Clinton, President | Luisa Dunlap, Vice President | Linda Okon, Treasurer | Kelly Pappas, Secretary | Terri Thomas, Principal |

Time	Item	Owner
Time	Item	Owner
6:00PM	Welcome.	Carrie Clinton
	Prayer	
	Review of minutes-	Kelly Pappas
6:05PM	School Safety	
	• Updates	Teri Thomas
6:10 PM	School Dances Updates	Carolyn
6:15PM	Dueling Piano Fundraiser • Update for next school year	Breanna Morrison/Carrie Clinton
6:20PM	Car Line Pick up Tags	Breanna Morrison
6:25PM	• Intro	
	Teacher Appreciation/Scrip • Updates	Jaime Lefvre
6:30PM	Silent Auction • Updates	Taryn Castle /Michelle Mihalak
6:35PM	Fish Fry • Updates	Emily Campbell/Erica Beaker
6:40PM	Catholic Schools Week	Teri Thomas
6:50PM	• Updates	
6:55PM	Closing Remarks ● \$100 Schoolbelles Pull—	Teri Thomas
	OPEN FORUM	Teri Thomas

Time Item Owner